
Sekundarschule Feld
Winterthur

Stundenplan 2023/24 Untis 2022
14.8.2023    (1)

AK 2

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

7:20-8:05

8:10-8:55

9:05-9:50

10:10-10:55

11:05-11:50

12:00-12:45

12:55-13:40

13:45-14:30

14:40-15:25

15:35-16:20

16:25-17:10

17:15-18:00

TTG
Pi
Hob/

TTG
Pi
Hob/

Fächer
Name Langname
TTG textiles und technisches Gestalten

Lehrer
Name Langname
Pi Daniela Pinösch


